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Class 1 - Nursery Stakes 40 cm

SPONSOR ETHOS
1 Anna Tisdale Rosie LR 1 5 5

1 Charles Edwards Ruby LR 2 6 0

1 Ellie Simpson Tinkerbelle LR 1 1 7 6 5 12 7 37

1 Ellie Simpson Merrylegs LR 1 3 6 4 4 10 5 29

1 Evelyn Mahn Honey LR 1 2 2

1 Harri Sherlock Max LR 1 7 7

1 Isaac Corbett Tosh LR 1 7 6 14 27

1 Isabelle Tongue Flash Alfie LR 1 3 3

1 Jessie Payne Texan Sunset LR 1 5 5

1 Lillee Kisiel Princess Tilley LR 1 7 7

1 Amelia Morris Miramax Miles Ahead JNR 0 6 0

1 Anna Tisdale Rosie JNR 1 6 6 12

1 Ava Leigh Edwards Rolo JNR 1 7 1 1

1 Beatrice Plant Bob JNR 1 3 3

1 Bess Corbett Harry in a Hurry JNR 0 1 7 0

1 Charlotte Emberton Miss Moneypenny JNR 0 2 0

1 Emelia Allen Barry JNR 1 3 7 7 14 5 33

1 Eydi Waites Sally JNR 0 4 0

1 Gillian Parrott Rosie JNR 1 7 7

1 Grace Newcombe Ewan JNR 1 6 1 2 2 5

1 Holly Blacknell Cardine's Raffles JNR 0 e 0

1 Isabella Tongue Flash Alfie JNR 1 6 6

1 Katie Belle Calladine Ray the Handyman JNR 1 2 2

1 Kiera Binns Treflan Lwcus JNR 1 5 3 2 3 8

1 Lara Cigsar Jetset Jupiter JNR 1 2 6 6

1 Lexi Everington Charlie JNR 1 4 5 6 8 4 23

1 Lexi Everington Mr Jerry Himself JNR 1 4 4

1 Lilly Bhageerutty Valentino JNR 1 7 1 1

1 Lucy Wagg Chatty JNR 1 7 4 5 1 5 10 1 26

1 Maisie Hargreaves Top Gun JNR 1 7 2 3 4 1 10

1 Maisie Hargreaves Ruby JNR 1 3 3

1 Martha Mincher-Lockett Magic JNR 0 6 2 0

1 Phoebe Hargreaves Jack JNR 1 5 4 9

1 Pippa Craig Westwood Honey JNR 0 12 0

1 Ruby Eglington Sebastian JNR 1 1 1

1 Gill Longfield Asbo SNR 0 5 0

1 Grace Docker Drumlane Beauty SNR 0 7 0

1 Lisa Smith Cashew SNR 1 1 12 7 19

1 Louise Glover Roseanna's Let's Go SNR 1 6 6

1 Rachel Richards Sonny Jim SNR 0 4 0

1 Rebecca Read Max SNR 1 7 6 13

1 Steph Robinson Fergie SNR 0 7 0
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Class 2 - Getting Started 50cm

Sponsor Ross Phillips Farrier
2 Alexandra Ball Kennox Sunrossa SNR 0 1 7 0

2 Bev Higgs Embla Firefly SNR 0 6 0

2 Ellie Bunce Bluebell SNR 1 6 6

2 Imogen Edwards Mansty Miss Molly SNR 1 5 5 10

2 Jessica Bishton Lyndhurst Master SNR 1 7 7

2 Julia Jones Woody SNR 1 7 4 6 2 19

2 Kristina Berry Lara SNR 0 6 0

2 Louise Glover Roseanna's Let's Go SNR 1 7 7

2 Rebecca Meredith Cathedine Tommy SNR 1 3 3

2 Rebecca Read Max SNR 1 4 2 6

2 Sam Hargreaves Jack SNR 1 7 7

2 Aimee Green Ginge JNR 0 7 1 0

2 Amelia Goodwill Allworth Tantywood First Edition JNR 0 1 0

2 Amelia Goodwill Allworth Valentines Hot Shot JNR 0 1 0

2 Amelia Morris Miramax Miles Ahead JNR 0 7 2 1 0

2 Ava Leigh Edwards Rolo JNR 1 7 1 1

2 Beatrice Plant Bob JNR 1 3 3

2 Bess Corbett Harry in a Hurry JNR 0 2 6 0

2 Charlotte Emberton Miss Moneypenny JNR 0 4 0

2 Ellie Simpson Tinkerbell JNR 1 7 1 1 2 2 1 7

2 Ellie Simpson Merrylegs JNR 1 e 1 1 2 1 5

2 Emelia Allen Barry JNR 1 3 5 6 10 5 26

2 George Sherlock JED JNR 1 7 7

2 Gillian Parrtott Rosie JNR 1 6 6

2 Hannah Jones Woody JNR 1 e 1 1

2 Hettie Bradley Sandy JNR 1 2 2

2 Hettie Bradley Foxy JNR 1 7 1 1

2 Holly Bracknell Cardine's Raffles JNR 0 2 0

2 Holly Jones Oliver JNR 1 4 1 5

2 Isabella Tongue Flash Alfie JNR 1 4 1 5

2 Jessie Payne Texan Sunset JNR 0 1 0

2 Katie Belle Calladine Ray the Handyman JNR 1 e 1 1

2 Kiera Binns Treflan Lwcus JNR 1 7 3 2 1 6

2 Lara Cigsar Rising Phoenix JNR 1 2 2 2

2 Lexi Everington Brandy JNR 1 1 7 7 14 7 35

2 Lexi Everington Charlie JNR 1 4 5 6 12 4 27

2 Lexi Everington Mr Jerry Himself JNR 1 5 2 7

2 Lillie Kisiel Princess Tilly JNR 1 4 4

2 Lilly Bhageerutty Valentino JNR 1 e 1 1

2 Livvy Gamble Frazer JNR 1 5 5

2 Lucy Wagg Chatty JNR 1 6 6 2 8

2 Maisie Hargreaves Top Gun JNR 1 1 1

2 Maisie Hargreaves Ruby JNR 1 5 2 3 5

2 Martha Mincher-Lockett Magic JNR 0 1 2 0

2 Millie Wozencroft Sparkling Beri JNR 1 1 1   

2 Phoebe Glover Ionos Fleur JNR 1 2 3 4 9

2 Phoebe Hargreaves Jackmoor Dreamer JNR 1 7 1 3 1 5

2 Phoebe Hargreaves Ruby JNR 1 6 6

2 Pippa Craig Westwood Honey JNR 0 8 0

2 Sophie Coupe Telynau Heirloom JNR 1 7 7

2 William Bradley Muff JNR 1 7 1 1 2

2

2 H Bradley
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Class 3 - Very Novice 60cm

Sponsor Fyrnwy Equine Group
3 Amey Woodhall Cardington Queen SNR 0 14 0

3 Cheryl Healey Dixy SNR 1 7 5 12

3 Cheryl Healey Ellie SNR 1 7 7

3 Chloe Rochelle Rocky SNR 0 e 1 1 0

3 Hannah ??? Rocky SNR 0 6 0

3 Imogen Edwards Mansty Miss Molly SNR 1 4 4 8

3 Jessica Bishton Lyndhurst Master SNR 1 7 7

3 Julia Jones Woody SNR 1 6 6 6 5 23

3 Kayleigh Colley Alma’s Henry SNR 1 5 5 10

3 Rebecca Meredith Cathedine Tommy SNR 1 2 2

3 Sam Hargreaves Mr Jerry Himself SNR 0 12 0

3 Sam Hargreaves Jack SNR 0 2 0

3 Stuart Alison Eddie SNR 0 3 0

3 Sydney Gregory Jewels SNR 1 3 3

3 Teresa Wright Sunny Dream SNR 0 7 0

3 Aimee Green Ginge JNR 0 7 1 0

3 Amelia -Morris Miramax Miles Ahead JNR 0 7 1 0

3 Amelia Goodwill Allworth Tantywood First Edition JNR 0 2 0

3 Amelia Goodwill Allworth Valentines Hot Shot JNR 0 1 0

3 Beatrice Plant Bob JNR 1 4 4

3 Bess Corbett Harry in a Hurry JNR 0 e 1 0

3 Emelia Allen Barry JNR 1 1 1

3 Emelia Allen Leonardo V JNR 1 3 5 5

3 Faith Pratt Tilly JNR 1 1 1

3 George Sherlock Jed JNR 1 1 1

3 Hannah Jones Woody JNR 1 e 1 1

3 Hettie Bradley Sandy JNR 1 4 4

3 Holly Blacknell Ellie Mae JNR 0 1 0

3 Holly Jones Oliver JNR 1 1 1 2

3 Katie Belle Calladine Bedw Flash JNR 1 1 1 2

3 Katie Belle Calladine Ray the Handyman JNR 1 7 1 1

3 Laura Cigsar Rising Phoenix jNR 1 1 1

3 Lexi Everington Brandy jNR 1 1 7 6 14 7 34

3 Lexi Everington Charlie JNR 1 7 6 2 2 1 11

3 Lily May Sutton Wish JNR 1 4 7 6 3 5 12 4 37

3 Livvy Gamble Frazer JNR 1 7 6 1 3 6 1 17

3 Macy Stokes Kalmara What a Surprise JNR 1 7 7

3 Martha Mincher-Lockett Magic JNR 0 4 0

3 Matilda Brookesbank Tom JNR 1 1 1

3 Nora Nott Chasecroft Chocolate Drop JNR 1 2 5 5 4 10 6 30

3 Penelope Lea Mimosa JNR 1 3 1 4

3 Phoebe Glover Ionos Fleur JNR 1 6 5 3 4 8 2 22

3 Phoebe Hargreaves Jack JNR 0 7 1 0

3 Ruby Millard Ted JNR 1 2 2 4

3 Sophie Busby Noodle JNR 1 1 1

3 Sophie Coupe Telynau Heirloom JNR 1 5 7 3 10

3 Thomas Colley Simon JNR 1 1 1

3 William Bradley Muff JNR 1 7 1 1 2
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Class 4 - Circus Sable Novice Stakes 70 no Fillers

Sponsor Nedge Farm Retail
4 Alexandra Ball Kennox Sunrossa SNR 0 2 6 0

4 Charlotte Gwilliam Ellie SNR 1 1 4 5 5 5 14 7 40

4 Cheryl Healey Dixy SNR 1 7 6 13

4 Cheryl Healey Ellie SNR 1 7 7

4 Chloe Rochelle Rocky SNR 0 e 4 1 0

4 Emily Chambers Royal Whisper SNR 0 6 0

4 Heidi Thacker Missdeelady SNR 1 5 5

4 Jane Green Mansty Miss Molly SNR 1 2 3 5

4 Jane Green Mansty Star SNR 1 6 4 10

4 Julia Jones Woody SNR 1 7 4 3 14

4 Kayleigh Colley Alma’s Henry SNR 1 3 6 9

4 Rebecca Meredith Cathedine Tommy SNR 1 2 2

4 Sophie Kelly Angel SNR 0 2 0

4 Stuart Alison Eddie SNR 0 1 0

4 Teresa Wright Sunny Dream SNR 0 7 0

4 Aimee Green Ginge JNR 0 7 1 0

4 Amelia Goodwill Allworth Tantywood First Edition JNR 0 7 0

4 Hannah Jones Woody JNR 1 e 1 1

4 Holly Shaw Panda JNR 1 2 2

4 Katie Belle Calladine Bedw Flash JNR 1 5 3 8

4 Lexi Everington Brandy JNR 1 2 7 8 6 21

4 Lexi Everington Charlie JNR 1 5 4 3 7

4 Lily May Sutton Wish JNR 1 1 6 7 5 6 2 7 33

4 Livvy Gamble Frazer JNR 1 4 10 14

4 Macy Stokes Kalmara What a Surprise JNR 1 5 5

4 Matilda Brooksbank Tom JNR 1 6 6

4 Nora Nott Chasecroft Chocolate Drop JNR 1 4 14 4 18

4 Phoebe Glover Ionos Fleur JNR 1 12 12

4 Phoebe Hargreaves Rupert JNR 1 3 1 6 7 6 5 25

4 Ruby Millard Ted JNR 1 7 1 8

4 Sophie Busby Noodle JNR 1 5 5

4 Sophie Coupe Telynau Heirloom JNR 1 6 2 2

Class 5 - Novice plus 60 with Fillers

Sponsor Dulson Training

5 Charlotte Gwilliam Ellie SNR 1 3 6 5 7 7 8 5 38

5 Charmaine Stewart Bella SNR 1 14 14

5 Cheryl Healey Annie SNR 1 1 7 7

5 Elaine Marian Tavarajah Trixie SNR 1 5 5

5 Emily Chambers Ronald SNR 0 6 6 0

5 Heidi Thacker Missdeelady SNR 1 7 7

5 Kayleigh Colley Alma's Henry SNR 1 12 12

5 Leanne Painter Rioja SNR 0 2 6 0

5 Rebecca Meredith Cathedine Tommy SNR 1 6 6

5 Sophie Kelly Angel SNR 0 10 0

5 Sydney Gregory Jewels SNR 1 5 7 6 4 22

5 Bess Corbett Harry in a Hurry JNR 0 6 2 0

5 Emelia Allen Leonardo V JNR 1 1 7 7

5 Hannah Jones Dolly Mixture JNR 1 7 7

5 Holly Blacknell Ellie Mae JNR 0 6 0

5 Holly Roycroft Spotty JNR 0 2 0

5 Laura Cigsar Rising Phoenix jNR 1 3 3

5 Lily May Sutton Wish JNR 1 2 3 6 4 7 12 6 38

5 Livvy Gamble Frazer JNR 1 5 8 13

5 Matilda Brooksbank Tom JNR 1 5 5

5 Nora Nott Chasecroft Chocolate Drop JNR 1 3 6 14 5 25

5 Phoebe Hargreaves Rupert JNR 1 4 4 7 5 10 4 30

5 Seb Stallard Temmink Spoy JNR 1 5 3 3

5 Sophie Coupe Brynbella Blue Eyed Girl JNR 1 7 7

5 Thomas Colley Simon JNR 1 7 5 6 1 12
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Class 6 - Intermediate 70 with Fillers

Sponsor Tile Choice
6 Charlotte Gwillam Lottie SNR 1 5 5

6 Charmaine Stewart Bella SNR 1 14 14

6 Cheryl Healey Annie SNR 1 1 7 7

6 Elaine Marian Tavarajah Trixie SNR 1 4 4

6 Emily Chambers Royal Whisper SNR 0 3 3

6 Heidi Thacker Missdeelady SNR 1 6 7 7 20

6 Izzy Broxton Bazaars Aristocrat SNR 0 6 6

6 Kate Ness Ruga SNR 1 5 5

6 Katie Richards Miss Moneypenny SNR 0 12 12

6 Kayleigh Colley Alma's Henry SNR 1 6 6

6 Leanne Painter Rioja SNR 0 2 6 6

6 Stacey Smith Solo SNR 1 10 10

6 Sydney Gregory Jewels SNR 1 4 1 7 1 13

6 Victoria Attwood Huntingfield Frank SNR 1 7 6 5 8 26

6 Amber Sultan-Grout Woodsmoke Pipit JNR 0 3 0

6 Connie Askin Finney Sam JNR 1 3 3

6 Eva Trippier Paddy JNR 1 6 6 12

6 Hannah Jones Dolly Mixture JNR 1 7 7 14

6 Holly Blacknell Billy JNR 0 0

6 Jazz Rohan Dolan Pete JNR 1 5 5

6 Kelsey Thomas Bella Blue JNR 0 2 0

6 Lucy Knight Barron JNR 1 1 1

6 Madison Stanley Indie JNR 0 12 0

6 Maisie Lay Glory JNR 1 4 4

6 Matilda Brooksbank Tom JNR 1 4 4

6 Mila Wagner Raford Jack JNR 1 5 5

6 Nora Nott Chasecroft Chocolate Drop JNR 1 3 5 5

6 Rosie May Pallett Kiera San JNR 0 1 14 7 0

6 Seb Stallard Temmink Spot JNR 1 4 4 4

6 Thomas Colley Simon JNR 1 2 7 6 13

Class 7 - Small open 80 with Fillers

Sponsor Poole Equine
7 Heidi Thacker Missdee Lady SNR 1 6 7 13

7 Izzy Broxton Bazaars Aristocrat SNR 0 5 0

7 Jessica Emily Dawson West Side Michelle SNR 0 7 0

7 Katie Richards Miss Moneypenny SNR 0 14 0

7 Kayleigh Colley Alma's Henry SNR 1 8 8

7 Stacey Smith Solo SNR 1 10 10

7 Victoria Attwood Huntingfield Frank SNR 1 7 7 6 12 32

7 William Gaff Gotaway SNR 0 7 0

7 Agatha Liddle Marton Star JNR 0 7 0

7 Amber Sultan-Grout Woodsmoke Pipit JNR 0 3 0

7 Connie Askin Finney Sam JNR 1 4 4

7 Eva Trippier Paddy JNR 1 4 7 11

7 Hannah Jones Dolly Mixture JNR 1 2 6 7 6 6 25

7 Holly Blacknell Billy JNR 0 6 0

7 Izzy Williams Miami JNR 1 5 5

7 Jazz Rohan Dolan Pete JNR 1 5 5

7 Kelsey Thomas Bella Blue JNR 0 2 0

7 Lucy Knight Barron JNR 1 2 2

7 Madison Stanley Indie JNR 0 14 0

7 Maisey Lay Commauns Glory JNR 1 7 7

7 Mila Wagner Raford Jack JNR 1 6 6

7 Rosie May Pallett Kiera San JNR 0 1 12 7 0

7 Seb Stallard Temmink Spot JNR 1 3 5 5
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Class 8 - Open 90 with Fillers

Sponsor The Brewery Inn
8 Heidi Thacker Missdee Lady SNR 1 7 1 8

8 Izzy Broxton Bazaars Aristocrat SNR 0 7 0

8 Vicki Hall Sweet Jasmine SNR 0 7 0

8 Vicky Attwood Huntingfield Frank SNR 1 6 6 12

8 William Gaff Gotaway SNR 0 1 7 0

8 Agatha Liddle Marton Star JNR 0 7 7

8 Hannah Jones Dolly Mixture JNR 1 1 6 7 13

8 Izzy Williams Miami JNR 1 6 6

8 Katie Bowen Rynn Comet JNR 1 7 7

8 Maisey Lay Commauns Glory JNR 1 7 7


